NO Halbmarathon Meisterschaften 2014

im Rahmen von

10. DONAU-AU Halbmarathon in Ardagger

29. Mar 2014
Méanner
Rg. stNr. Name Verein
1.  1Wallner Wolfgang LAG NO Mitte
2. 114 Stieglechner Andreas ASK Ortner Loosdorf
3. 79 Pucher Wolfgang HSV Marathon WN
4. 93 Sturmlechner Mario HSV Melk
5. 66 Freudenthaler Johannes ATUS Amstetten
6. 100 Kaltenbacher Pierre ATSV Ternitz
7. 50Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
8. 3 Fruhwirth Alexander LC Waldviertel
9. 19 Pandur Manfred HSV Marathon WN
10. 102 Koglbauer Thomas ATSV Ternitz
11. 58 Srb Thomas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
12. 97 Gastecker Thomas HSV Melk
13. 101 Spies Michael ATSV Ternitz
14. 51 Bader Alexander LAG NO Mitte
15. 12 Stoll Robert LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
16. 23 Marouschek Stefan Union St. Polten
17. 44 Schweiger Stefan HSV Melk
18. 31 Gangl Christian LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
19. 86 Fuchsluger Andreas ASKO Waidhofen/Ybbs
20. 11 Plank Gerhard ULC Ardagger
21. 75 Leutgeb Alexander LC Waldviertel
22. 53 Tiefenbacher Andreas  LAG NO Mitte
23. 62 Furnkranz Werner LC Wienerwaldsee
24. 84 Gruber Peter LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
25. 67 Offenberger Josef ATUS Amstetten
26. 8 Scharf Erich LC Waldviertel
27. 78 Gamsjager Robert LAG NO Mitte
28. 7 Plosser Thomas ULC Ardagger
29. 74 Steiner Josef Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
30. 83 Habersberger Florian LC Waldviertel
31. 125 Bauernfeind Josef LCA Umdasch Amstetten
32. 124 Ruthner Christian ULC Ardagger
33. 30 Gutenbrunner Helmut LC Neufurth
34. 17 Fromhund Leopold ULC Ardagger
35. 122 Kalousek Josef ASK Ortner Loosdorf
36. 28 Egger Gottfried LC Neufurth
37. 82Lachmayr Wolfgang LC Waldviertel
38. 32 Heili Alexander LC Waldviertel
39. 118 Mayrhofer Helmut ASK Ortner Loosdorf
40. 105 Schuh Herbert LC Waldviertel
41. 16 Fusselberger Johann Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
42. 52 Sunk Helmut LAG NO Mitte
43. 117 Mayrhofer Anton ASK Ortner Loosdorf
44. 96 Frihwirth Harald LC Wienerwaldsee
45. 73 Hackl Wolfgang ATUS Amstetten
46. 64 Unterhuber Thomas LC Wienerwaldsee
47. 63 Hirschmuller Harald LC Wienerwaldsee
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Jag.

1964
1984
1974
1984
1969
1978
1968
1969
1965
1982
1968
1976
1983
1983
1969
1964
1984
1984
1969
1970
1993
1972
1970
1979
1964
1972
1974
1975
1965
1983
1959
1980
1965
1964
1986
1971
1963
1973
1976
1957
1962
1960
1963
1985
1967
1985
1980

Zeit
1:15:07
1:15:39
1:16:10
1:17:10
1:17:42
1:17:49
1:18:05
1:18:22
1:18:26
1:18:28
1:18:35
1:19:53
1:20:06
1:20:28
1:20:35
1:21:32
1:21:41
1:22:24
1:22:35
1:22:47
1:23:03
1:23:06
1:23:10
1:23:42
1:24:03
1:24:26
1:25:48
1:26:19
1:26:27
1:26:57
1:27:13
1:28:25
1:30:06
1:30:41
1:30:48
1:31:00
1:31:10
1:31:15
1:31:41
1:32:51
1:33:02
1:33:02
1:33:09
1:33:18
1:33:25
1:33:30
1:33:30



Rg. stnr.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
115 Hochholzer Manfred
36 Hager Engelbert
68 Mayrhofer Markus
5 Zeitlhofer Roland
89 Grimm Karl
77 Ungerbock Alfred
61 Muhlberger Harald
18 Kaltenbrunner Karl
6 Lichtenschopf Josef
71 Simmer Markus
14 Datzberger Wolfgang
4 Kloimwieder Walter
81 Stangl Thomas
38 Ratteneder Josef
25 Aigner Walter
36 Grill Florian
120 Scharf Josef
95 Baurek Erhard
24 Kohlhuber Markus
49 Ublacker Franz
65 Zugriegel Walter
70 Hirschbock Friedrich
85 Steiner Hanns
48 Ast Friedrich
80 Schabauer Werner
27 Krahofer Stefan
87 Bischofreiter Reinhard

Verein
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
LAG NO Mitte
ULC Ardagger
ULC Ardagger
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
LC Wienerwaldsee
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
ATUS Amstetten
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
ULC Ardagger
LC Neufurth
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LAG NO Mitte
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
LAG NO Mitte
WHC-Vésendorf
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
ULC Ardagger
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Waldviertel
LC derfisch.at Médling
ULC Ardagger
HSV Marathon WN
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
ULC Ardagger
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Jag.

1973
1964
1980
1966
1962
1959
1958
1956
1960
1976
1968
1963
1971
1948
1960
1950
1941
1939
1978
1939
1950
1941
1941
1947
1980
1968
1955

Zeit
1:33:37
1:34:25
1:34:42
1:34:56
1:35:27
1:36:47
1:39:00
1:40:52
1:42:00
1:42:07
1:42:15
1:43:04
1:45:15
1:47:02
1:48:07
1:49:44
1:49:49
1:56:51
2:03:28
2:04:39
2:06:48
2:11:19
2:25:09



Frauen

Rg. stnr. Name
1. 26 Reiter Elisabeth
2. 123 Hutthaller Lisa
3. 110Krapfenbauer Cornelia
4. 59 Racz Margit
5. 39 Rudolf Michaela
6. 13 Zo6chbauer Michaela
7. 113 Zerkhold Irene
8. 109 Waiss Marion
9. 41 Schéadl Melitta
10. 26 Brandl Edith
11. 92 Daschner Sandra
12. 69 Grabner Barbara
13. 98 Dvorak Beatrix
14. 29 Egger Daniela
15. 72 Piffl Gerda
16. 56 Haberhauer Maria
17. 104 Ostovits Elisabeth
18. 60 Muhlberger Monika
19. 88 Halmer Manuela
20. 54 Kampmann Susanne
21. 55 Mayrhofer Edith
22. 21 Seilinger Martina
23. 106 Adancik Veronika
24. 76 Weissenbock Paulina
25. 108 Rollhaus Sara
26. 107 Eder Birgit
27. 91 Daschner Karin
28. 20Brunner Cornelia
29. 15 Stienen Heidi
30. 103 Fuchs Sabine
31. 47 Schindlecker Maria
32. 43 Zickbauer Monika
33. 57 Schirmer Silvia

Verein
LC Waldviertel
HSV Marathon WN
LC Waldviertel
LC Wienerwaldsee
LAG NO Mitte
USKO Melk
TV Scheibbs

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

LAG NO Mitte

LC Neufurth

HSV Marathon WN
LC Waldviertel
ATSV Ternitz

LC Neufurth

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

ATUS Amstetten
ATSV Ternitz

LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Running Puchberg
ULC Ardagger

ATUS Amstetten

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
SV LURS Maissau

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

LC Neufurth

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

HSV Marathon WN
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
LC Neufurth

ATSV Ternitz

ULC Ardagger

LAG NO Mitte

LC Neufurth
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Jag.

1975
1983
1987
1965
1972
1981
1972
1964
1967
1980
1991
1972
1972
1973
1955
1970
1971
1962
1964
1973
1956
1973
1954
1975
1979
1966
1963
1970
1968
1985
1953
1958
1972

Zeit
1:24:25
1:26:09
1:28:11
1:28:19
1:30:01
1:30:26
1:31:28
1:35:37
1:37:36
1:38:51
1:39:32
1:40:03
1:40:17
1:40:42
1:41:49
1:42:35
1:44:18
1:45:21
1:45:42
1:46:09
1:48:34
1:48:48
1:49:32
1:51:01
1:53:48
1:54:31
1:58:05
1:58:24
2:02:48
2:04:06
2:04:52
2:05:43
2:07:02



Masters M35

Rg. stnr.

NookrwdhpE

Name
100 Kaltenbacher Pierre
97 Gastecker Thomas

84 Gruber Peter
7 Plosser Thomas
118 Mayrhofer Helmut
71 Simmer Markus
24 Kohlhuber Markus

Masters W35

Rg. stnr. Name
1. 26 Reiter Elisabeth
2. 76 Weissenbotck Paulina
3. 108 Rollhaus Sara

Masters M40

Rg. stnr.

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9

10.

Name
79 Pucher Wolfgang
11 Plank Gerhard
53 Tiefenbacher Andreas
62 Firnkranz Werner

8 Scharf Erich

78 Gamsjager Robert
28 Egger Gottfried
32 Heili Alexander

115 Hochholzer Manfred
81 Stangl Thomas

Masters W40

Rg. stnr.

©CONoTOr~®DRE

=
= o

Name
39 Rudolf Michaela
113 Zerkhold Irene
69 Grabner Barbara
98 Dvorak Beatrix
29 Egger Daniela
56 Haberhauer Maria
104 Ostovits Elisabeth
54 Kampmann Susanne
21 Seilinger Martina
20 Brunner Cornelia
57 Schirmer Silvia

Verein
ATSV Ternitz
HSV Melk
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
ULC Ardagger
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Verein
LC Waldviertel
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Neufurth

Verein
HSV Marathon WN
ULC Ardagger
LAG NO Mitte
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Waldviertel
LAG NO Mitte
LC Neufurth
LC Waldviertel
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Verein
LAG NO Mitte
TV Scheibbs
LC Waldviertel
ATSV Ternitz
LC Neufurth
ATUS Amstetten
ATSV Ternitz
ULC Ardagger
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
LC Neufurth
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Jag.

1978
1976
1979
1975
1976
1976
1978

Jag.

1975
1975
1979

Jag.

1974
1970
1972
1970
1972
1974
1971
1973
1973
1971

Jag.

1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1970
1971
1973
1973
1970
1972

Zeit
1:17:49
1:19:53
1:23:42
1:26:19
1:31:41
1:42:07
2:03:28

Zeit
1:24:25
1:51:01
1:53:48

Zeit
1:16:10
1:22:47
1:23:06
1:23:10
1:24:26
1:25:48
1:31:00
1:31:15
1:33:37
1:45:15

Zeit
1:30:01
1:31:28
1:40:03
1:40:17
1:40:42
1:42:35
1:44:18
1:46:09
1:48:48
1:58:24
2:07:02



Masters M45

Rg. stnr.

©CONTOr~®®DRE

o
©

11.
12.
DNF

Name
66 Freudenthaler Johannes
50 Glaser Robert

3 Fruhwirth Alexander
19 Pandur Manfred
58 Srb Thomas
12 Stoll Robert
86 Fuchsluger Andreas
74 Steiner Josef
30 Gutenbrunner Helmut
73 Hackl Wolfgang

5 Zeitlhofer Roland
14 Datzberger Wolfgang
27 Krahofer Stefan

Masters W45

Rg. stnr.

1.
2.
3.
4,

Name
59 Racz Margit
41 Schadl Melitta

107 Eder Birgit

15 Stienen Heidi

Masters M50

Rg. stnr.

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.

Name

1 Wallner Wolfgang
23 Marouschek Stefan
67 Offenberger Josef
17 Fromhund Leopold
82 Lachmayr Wolfgang
16 Fusselberger Johann
52 Sunk Helmut

117 Mayrhofer Anton

36 Hager Engelbert
89 Grimm Karl
6 Lichtenschopf Josef
4 Kloimwieder Walter
25 Aigner Walter

Masters W50

Rg. stnr.

Name

1. 109 Waiss Marion

2.
3.
4,

60 Muhlberger Monika
88 Halmer Manuela
91 Daschner Karin

Masters M55

Rg. stnr.

Name

1. 125 Bauernfeind Josef
2. 105 Schuh Herbert

3.
4,
5.
DNF

77 Ungerbock Alfred

61 Muhlberger Harald

18 Kaltenbrunner Karl

87 Bischofreiter Reinhard

Verein
ATUS Amstetten
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Waldviertel
HSV Marathon WN
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
ASKO Waidhofen/Ybbs
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
LC Neufurth
ATUS Amstetten
ULC Ardagger
ULC Ardagger
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Verein
LC Wienerwaldsee
LAG NO Mitte
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Neufurth

Verein
LAG NO Mitte
Union St. Pdlten
ATUS Amstetten
ULC Ardagger
LC Waldviertel
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
LAG NO Mitte
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LAG NO Mitte
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
ATUS Amstetten
LC Neufurth
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Verein
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Running Puchberg
HSV Marathon WN

Verein
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LC Waldviertel
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
LC Wienerwaldsee
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
ULC Ardagger
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Jag.

1969
1968
1969
1965
1968
1969
1969
1965
1965
1967
1966
1968
1968

Jag.

1965
1967
1966
1968

Jag.

1964
1964
1964
1964
1963
1962
1960
1963
1964
1962
1960
1963
1960

Jag.

1964
1962
1964
1963

Jag.

1959
1957
1959
1958
1956
1955

Zeit
1:17:42
1:18:05
1:18:22
1:18:26
0:01:18
1:20:35
1:22:35
1:26:27
1:30:06
1:33:25
1:34:56
1:42:15

Zeit
1:28:19
1:37:36
1:54:31
2:02:48

Zeit
1:15:07
1:21:32
1:24:03
1:30:41
1:31:10
1:33:02
1:33:02
1:33:09
1:34:25
1:35:27
1:42:00
1:43:04
1:48:07

Zeit
1:35:37
1:45:21
1:45:42
1:58:05

Zeit
1:27:13
1:32:51
1:36:47
1:39:00
1:40:52



Masters W55
Rg. stnr. Name
1. 72Piffl Gerda
2. 55 Mayrhofer Edith
3. 43 Zickbauer Monika

Masters M60

Rg. stnr. Name
1. 36 Grill Florian
2. 65Zugriegel Walter

Masters W60
Rg. stnr. Name
1. 106 Adancik Veronika
2. 47 Schindlecker Maria

Masters M65

Rg. stnr. Name
1. 38 Ratteneder Josef

DNF 48 Ast Friedrich

Masters M70
Rg. stNr. Name
1. 120 Scharf Josef

2. 70Hirschbock Friedrich

3. 85 Steiner Hanns

Masters M75

Rg. stnr. Name
1. 95Baurek Erhard
2. 49 Ublacker Franz

Verein
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ATUS Amstetten
LAG NO Mitte

Verein
LAG NO Mitte
LC Wienerwaldsee

Verein
SV LURS Maissau
ULC Ardagger

Verein
LAG NO Mitte
ULC Ardagger

Verein
WHC-Vésendorf
LC Waldviertel
LC derfisch.at Médling

Verein
LC Wienerwaldsee
ULC Ardagger
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Jag.

1955
1956
1958

Jag.
1950
1950

Jag.
1954
1953

Jag.
1948
1947

Jag.
1941
1941

1941

Jag.
1939
1939

Zeit
1:41:49
1:48:34
2:05:43

Zeit
1:49:44
2:06:48

Zeit
1:49:32
2:04:52

Zeit
1:47:02
1:03:31

Zeit
1:49:49
2:11:19
2:25:09

Zeit
1:56:51
2:04:39



Mannschaften Frauen

Rg. stnr. Name
1.
1. 26 Reiter Elisabeth
3. 110Krapfenbauer Cornelia
12. 69 Grabner Barbara
2.
2. 123 Hutthaller Lisa
11. 92 Daschner Sandra
27. 91 Daschner Karin
3.
8. 109 Waiss Marion
15. 72 Piffl Gerda
24. 76 Weissenbotck Paulina
4,
5. 39 Rudolf Michaela
9. 41 Schéadl Melitta
32. 43 Zickbauer Monika
5.
10. 26 Brandl Edith
14. 29 Egger Daniela
25. 108 Rollhaus Sara
6.
13. 98 Dvorak Beatrix
17. 104 Ostovits Elisabeth
30. 103 Fuchs Sabine

Verein
LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel

HSV Marathon WN
HSV Marathon WN
HSV Marathon WN
HSV Marathon WN

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

LAG NO Mitte
LAG NO Mitte
LAG NO Mitte
LAG NO Mitte

LC Neufurth
LC Neufurth
LC Neufurth
LC Neufurth

ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz
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Jag.

1975
1987
1972

1983
1991
1963

1964
1955
1975

1972
1967
1958

1980
1973
1979

1972
1971
1985

Zeit
4:.23:38
1:24:25
1:28:11
1:40:03

5:03:45
1:26:09
1:39:32
1:58:05

5:08:27
1:35:37
1:41:49
1:51:01

5:13:19
1:30:01
1:37:36
2:05:43

5:13:21
1:38:51
1:40:42
1:53:48

5:28:41
1:40:17
1:44:18
2:04:06



Mannschaften Manner

Rg. stnr. Name

1.

6. 100 Kaltenbacher Pierre
10. 102 Koglbauer Thomas
13. 101 Spies Michael

2.

1. 1 Wallner Wolfgang
14. 51 Bader Alexander
22. 53 Tiefenbacher Andreas

3.

4. 93 Sturmlechner Mario
12. 97 Gastecker Thomas
17. 44 Schweiger Stefan

4,

8. 3 Fruhwirth Alexander
21. 75 Leutgeb Alexander
26. 8 Scharf Erich

5.

5. 66 Freudenthaler Johannes
25. 67 Offenberger Josef
45. 73 Hackl Wolfgang

6.

20. 11 Plank Gerhard
28. 7 Plésser Thomas
32. 124 Ruthner Christian

Verein
ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz

LAG NO Mitte
LAG NO Mitte
LAG NO Mitte
LAG NO Mitte

HSV Melk
HSV Melk
HSV Melk
HSV Melk

LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel

ATUS Amstetten
ATUS Amstetten
ATUS Amstetten
ATUS Amstetten

ULC Ardagger
ULC Ardagger
ULC Ardagger
ULC Ardagger
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Jag.

1978
1982
1983

1964
1983
1972

1984
1976
1984

1969
1993
1972

1969
1964
1967

1970
1975
1980

Zeit
3:56:22
1:17:49
1:18:28
1:20:06

3:58:40
1:15:07
1:20:28
1:23:06

3:58:42
1:17:10
1:19:53
1:21:41

4:05:50
1:18:22
1:23:03
1:24:26

4:15:09
1:17:42
1:24:03
1:33:25

4:17:30
1:22:47
1:26:19
1:28:25



